
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.9583 7.9584 7.9583 146,898,269.92 -0.0192

15/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.9775 7.9776 7.9775 147,472,326.38 -0.0270

14/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 8.0045 8.0046 8.0045 147,707,543.53 -0.0645

13/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 8.0690 8.0691 8.0690 149,016,915.04 0.0236

12/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 8.0454 8.0455 8.0454 148,577,033.91 0.0417

11/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 8.0037 8.0038 8.0037 147,792,501.95 -0.1017

08/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 8.1054 8.1055 8.1054 149,733,131.53 0.0509

07/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 8.0545 8.0546 8.0545 148,756,163.67 0.1105

06/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.9440 7.9441 7.9440 146,769,783.82 0.0004

05/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.9436 7.9437 7.9436 146,743,999.96 -0.0276

04/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.9712 7.9713 7.9712 147,124,586.06 0.0757

01/03/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.8955 7.8956 7.8955 145,819,045.75 -0.0291

29/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.9246 7.9247 7.9246 146,294,891.12 0.0468

28/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.8778 7.8779 7.8778 145,459,056.60 -0.0127

27/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.8905 7.8906 7.8905 145,719,196.93 0.0542

23/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.8363 7.8364 7.8363 144,839,369.94 -0.0227

22/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.8590 7.8591 7.8590 145,281,746.67 0.0999

21/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.7591 7.7592 7.7591 143,377,851.81 -0.0210

20/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.7801 7.7802 7.7801 143,710,582.39 0.0076

19/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.7725 0.0000 0.0000 143,570,982.01 0.0023

16/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.7702 7.7703 7.7702 143,530,861.20 -0.0333

15/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.8035 7.8036 7.8035 144,230,485.20 0.1464

14/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6571 7.6572 7.6571 141,531,557.19 0.0605

13/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5966 7.5967 7.5966 140,425,256.54 -0.1290

12/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.7256 7.7257 7.7256 142,791,597.00 0.0709

09/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6547 7.6548 7.6547 141,478,712.67 0.0284

08/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6263 7.6264 7.6263 140,951,354.56 0.0585

07/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5678 7.5679 7.5678 139,861,269.80 0.0603

06/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5075 7.5076 7.5075 138,734,311.17 0.0037

05/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5038 7.5039 7.5038 138,646,864.46 -0.0464

02/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5502 7.5503 7.5502 139,504,219.36 -0.0175

01/02/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5677 7.5678 7.5677 139,802,853.41 -0.0262

31/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5939 7.5940 7.5939 140,506,197.90 0.0202

30/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5737 7.5738 7.5737 140,178,510.86 0.0676

29/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5061 7.5062 7.5061 138,907,949.60 -0.0577

26/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5638 7.5639 7.5638 139,963,379.96 -0.0012

25/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5650 7.5651 7.5650 139,925,374.52 -0.0396

24/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6046 7.6047 7.6046 140,601,834.36 0.0135

23/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5911 7.5912 7.5911 140,356,992.56 0.0091

22/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5820 7.5821 7.5820 140,147,891.00 0.0962

19/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.4858 7.4859 7.4858 138,327,059.06 0.0062

18/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.4796 7.4797 7.4796 138,609,613.05 0.0454

17/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.4342 7.4343 7.4342 137,731,698.90 -0.1180

16/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.5522 7.5523 7.5522 139,901,050.61 -0.0813

15/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6335 0.0000 0.0000 141,406,660.24 -0.0619

12/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6954 7.6955 7.6954 142,550,851.42 0.0475

11/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6479 7.6480 7.6479 141,811,813.91 0.0025

10/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6454 7.6455 7.6454 141,948,069.83 -0.0143

09/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6597 7.6598 7.6597 142,218,605.52 -0.0003

08/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6600 7.6601 7.6600 142,222,350.76 0.0015

05/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6585 7.6586 7.6585 142,212,983.54 -0.0188

04/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.6773 7.6774 7.6773 142,566,287.58 -0.0616

03/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.7389 7.7390 7.7389 143,839,191.30 -0.1378

02/01/2024 KFCLIMARMF 7.8767 7.8768 7.8767 146,876,739.31 -0.1181

28/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.9948 7.9949 7.9948 146,605,205.05 0.0310

27/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.9638 7.9639 7.9638 141,386,073.99 0.0629
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26/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.9009 0.0000 0.0000 140,268,353.77 -0.0018

25/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.9027 0.0000 0.0000 140,301,592.29 -0.0016

22/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.9043 7.9044 7.9043 139,380,510.80 0.0437

21/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.8606 7.8607 7.8606 138,097,731.30 -0.0022

20/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.8628 7.8629 7.8628 137,616,416.73 -0.0349

19/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.8977 7.8978 7.8977 137,997,860.44 0.0584

18/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.8393 7.8394 7.8393 136,222,202.97 -0.0021

15/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.8414 7.8415 7.8414 135,735,137.41 -0.0490

14/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.8904 7.8905 7.8904 136,333,433.44 0.3288

13/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.5616 7.5617 7.5616 130,346,551.73 0.0415

12/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.5201 7.5202 7.5201 129,395,359.86 0.0100

08/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.5101 7.5102 7.5101 128,717,919.80 0.0274

07/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4827 7.4828 7.4827 128,112,851.70 -0.0173

06/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.5000 7.5001 7.5000 128,186,190.10 0.0059

04/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4941 7.4942 7.4941 127,693,296.54 0.0414

01/12/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4527 7.4528 7.4527 126,763,683.63 0.0209

30/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4318 7.4319 7.4318 126,060,986.15 -0.0177

29/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4495 7.4496 7.4495 126,263,262.81 0.0926

28/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3569 7.3570 7.3569 124,674,566.83 0.0013

27/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3556 7.3557 7.3556 124,319,694.84 -0.0263

24/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3819 7.3820 7.3819 123,927,537.19 0.0095

23/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3724 0.0000 0.0000 123,768,456.97 0.0037

22/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3687 7.3688 7.3687 123,696,560.79 -0.0101

21/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3788 7.3789 7.3788 123,649,998.17 0.0032

20/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3756 7.3757 7.3756 123,339,998.01 0.0419

17/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3337 7.3338 7.3337 122,577,555.32 -0.0086

16/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3423 7.3424 7.3423 122,708,224.46 -0.0122

15/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3545 7.3546 7.3545 122,936,942.30 0.1092

14/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.2453 7.2454 7.2453 121,104,659.61 0.2132

13/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.0321 7.0322 7.0321 117,514,157.44 0.0343

10/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.9978 6.9979 6.9978 116,862,895.34 -0.0636

09/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.0614 7.0615 7.0614 117,876,399.50 0.0656

08/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.9958 6.9959 6.9958 116,784,983.64 -0.0177

07/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.0135 7.0136 7.0135 117,128,507.93 -0.0416

06/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.0551 7.0552 7.0551 117,697,374.07 -0.0324

03/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.0875 7.0876 7.0875 117,763,042.25 0.1399

02/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.9476 6.9477 6.9476 115,330,133.67 0.1491

01/11/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.7985 0.0000 0.0000 112,854,059.03 0.0019

31/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.7966 6.7967 6.7966 112,803,597.52 0.0681

30/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.7285 6.7286 6.7285 111,526,960.77 -0.0573

27/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.7858 6.7859 6.7858 112,691,645.91 -0.0345

26/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.8203 6.8204 6.8203 113,066,482.94 0.0309

25/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.7894 6.7895 6.7894 112,494,377.21 -0.0740

24/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.8634 6.8635 6.8634 113,683,504.27 -0.0244

20/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 6.8878 6.8879 6.8878 114,009,571.76 -0.1673

19/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.0551 7.0552 7.0551 116,839,499.56 -0.0801

18/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.1352 7.1353 7.1352 118,064,156.13 -0.0236

17/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.1588 7.1589 7.1588 118,378,478.22 -0.0125

16/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.1713 7.1714 7.1713 118,561,143.67 -0.1480

12/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3193 7.3194 7.3193 120,881,555.90 -0.0552

11/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3745 7.3746 7.3745 121,451,890.64 0.0840

10/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.2905 7.2906 7.2905 120,330,436.30 0.1116

09/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.1789 0.0000 0.0000 118,487,461.68 0.0824

06/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.0965 7.0966 7.0965 116,887,864.88 -0.0931

05/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.1896 7.1897 7.1896 118,327,394.17 0.0304

04/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.1592 7.1593 7.1592 117,714,382.18 -0.0535
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03/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.2127 7.2128 7.2127 118,525,325.40 -0.1594

02/10/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.3721 7.3722 7.3721 120,967,212.29 -0.1740

29/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.5461 7.5462 7.5461 123,683,428.07 0.1271

28/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4190 7.4191 7.4190 121,572,782.86 -0.0203

27/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4393 7.4394 7.4393 121,879,743.31 -0.0211

26/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.4604 7.4605 7.4604 122,144,589.21 -0.0812

25/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.5416 7.5417 7.5416 123,362,129.16 -0.0682

22/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.6098 7.6099 7.6098 124,494,110.30 -0.0384

21/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.6482 7.6483 7.6482 125,443,184.34 -0.1915

20/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.8397 7.8398 7.8397 129,038,065.91 0.0545

19/09/2023 KFCLIMARMF 7.7852 7.7853 7.7852 128,103,731.27 0.0167
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